Championnats vaudois 2024
Montreux, 14. - 15.12.2024

Epreuve 28
15.12.2024 - 11:22

Messieurs, 400m Libre

Cat. générale
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2023

Rang AN
12 ans et moins

1. BOULLY, Calixte 13
50m: 34.39 34.39
100m: 1:13.22 38.83

2. WEBER, Ayden 13
50m: 39.01 39.01
100m: 1:21.00 41.99

3. CALLINSWOOD, Mael 12
50m: 38.13 38.13
100m: 1:20.53 42.40

4. TRIF, David 13
50m: 36.97 36.97
100m: 1:20.29 43.32

5. CUJEAN, Hugo 12
50m: 38.06 38.06
100m: 1:21.86 43.80

6. FOUCART, Lois 13
50m: 36.85 36.85
100m: 1:21.55 44,70

7. MESQUITA MENDES, T. 13
50m: 38.02 38.02
100m: 1:22.28 44.26

13 ans
1. REYNAUD, Guillaume 11
50m: 31.24 31.24
100m: 1:05.73 34.49
2. BERGER-SABBATEL, A. 11
50m: 32.25 32.25
100m: 1:09.12 36.87
3. OUAFI, Elias 11
50m: 33.27 33.27
100m: 1:11.20 37.93
4. GOBAT, Achille 11
50m: 32.52 32.52
100m: 1:10.63 38.11
5. ROSSIER, Dorian 11
50m: 37.21 37.21
100m: 1:20.44 43.23
14 ans
1. CHAUVY, Lucien 10
50m: 30.79 30.79
100m:  1:06.42 35.63
2. BOHRER, Gabriel 10
50m: 3151 31.51
100m: 1:06.52 35.01
3. SANDOZ, Kylian 10
50m: 3241 3241
100m: 1:09.56 37.15
4. ENGULATOQV, Lev 10
50m: 32.38 32.38
100m: 1:11.15 38.77
5. BRAHIMI, Khalil 10
50m: 35.31 35.31
100m: 1:15.15 39.84

Temps Pts
Renens-Natation 5:08.86 361
150m: 1:53.30 40.08 250m: 3:14.28
200m:  2:32.99 39.69 300m:  3:54.20
Renens-Natation 5:29.98 296
150m:  2:03.19 42.19 250m:  3:28.30
200m: 2:45.33 42.14 300m: 4:10.51
Vevey-Natation 5:30.76 294
150m: 2:03.91 43.38 250m: 3:30.70
200m:  2:47.12 4321 300m:  4:13.55
Renens-Natation 5:42.09 266
150m:  2:05.00 4471 250m:  3:34.28
200m: 2:49.51 44.51 300m: 4:18.38
Renens-Natation 5:43.55 262
150m: 2:07.07 45.21 250m: 3:35.43
200m:  2:50.59 4352 300m:  4:20.03
Vevey-Natation 5:43.60 262
150m:  2:06.66 45.11 250m:  3:36.67
200m: 2:52.73 46.07 300m: 4:19.86
Renens-Natation 5:56.69 234
150m: 2:07.85 45.57 250m: 3:40.39
200m:  2:53.86 46.01 300m:  4:27.27
Renens-Natation 4:34.25 516
150m:  1:40.50 34.77 250m:  2:50.16
200m: 2:15.88 35.38 300m: 3:25.07
Rolle Natation 4:53.06 423
150m: 1:46.61 37.49 250m: 3:02.44
200m:  2:24.36 37.75 300m:  3:40.45
Lausanne Aquatique 5:06.68 369
150m:  1:49.82 38.62 250m:  3:09.85
200m:  2:29.58 39.76 300m:  3:50.53
Lausanne Aquatique 5:22.12 318
150m: 1:51.16 40.53 250m: 3:15.74
200m:  2:32.91 41.75 300m:  3:57.84
Montreux-Natation 5:38.75 274
150m:  2:04.45 44,01 250m:  3:32.92
200m:  2:49.16 4471 300m:  4:16.10
Lausanne Aquatique 4:45.28 459
150m: 1:42.74 36.32 250m: 2:57.23
200m:  2:20.65 37.91 300m:  3:34.60
Lausanne Aquatique 4:47.50 448
150m:  1:43.48 36.96 250m:  2:58.33
200m: 2:21.23 37.75 300m: 3:36.40
Morges-Natation 4:53.22 422
150m: 1:47.17 37.61 250m: 3:02.85
200m:  2:25.04 37.87 300m:  3:41.29
Lausanne Aquatique 5:17.24 333
150m:  1:51.06 39.91 250m:  3:13.10
200m: 2:32.16 41.10 300m: 3:56.45
Lausanne Aquatique 5:20.80 322
150m: 1:56.38 41.23 250m: 3:19.54
200m:  2:37.28 40.90 300m:  4:00.49

100m 200m 300m 400m

1:13.22 1:19.77 1:21.21 1:14.66

41.29 350m:  4:33.14 38.94
39.92 400m:  5:08.86 35.72
1:21.00 1:24.33 1:25.18 1:19.47
42.97 350m:  4:52.05 4154
42.21 400m:  5:29.98 37.93
1:20.53 1:26.59 1:26.43 1:17.21
43.58 350m:  4:54.95 41.40
42.85 400m:  5:30.76 35.81
1:20.29 1:29.22 1:28.87 1:23.71
44.77 350m:  5:01.63 43.25
44.10 400m:  5:42.09 40.46
1:21.86 1:28.73 1:29.44 1:23.52
44.84 350m:  5:03.93 43.90
44.60 400m:  5:43.55 39.62
1:21.55 1:31.18 1:27.13 1:23.74
43.94 350m:  5:03.08 43.22
43.19 400m:  5:43.60 40.52
1:22.28 1:31.58 1:33.41 1:29.42
46.53 350m:  5:13.53 46.26
46.88 400m:  5:56.69 43.16

1:05.73 1:10.15 1:09.19 1:09.18

34.28 350m:  3:59.30 34.23
34.91 400m:  4:34.25 34.95
1:09.12 1:15.24 1:16.09 1:12.61
38.08 350m:  4:17.57 37.12
38.01 400m:  4:53.06 35.49
1:11.20 1:18.38 1:20.95 1:16.15
40.27 350m:  4:30.16 39.63
40.68 400m:  5:06.68 36.52
1:10.63 1:22.28 1:24.93 1:24.28
42.83 350m:  4:40.92 43.08
42.10 400m:  5:22.12 41.20
1:20.44 1:28.72 1:26.94 1:22.65
43.76 350m:  4:57.31 41.21
43.18 400m:  5:38.75 41.44

1:06.42 1:14.23 1:13.95 1:10.68

36.58 350m:  4:11.39 36.79
37.37 400m:  4:45.28 33.89
1:06.52 1:14.71 1:15.17 1:11.10
37.10 350m:  4:12.94 36.54
38.07 400m:  4:47.50 34.56
1:09.56 1:15.48 1:16.25 1:11.93
37.81 350m:  4:18.31 37.02
38.44 400m:  4:53.22 34.91
1:11.15 1:21.01 1:24.29 1:20.79
40.94 350m:  4:35.84 39.39
43.35 400m:  5:17.24 41.40
1:15.15 1:22.13 1:23.21 1:20.31
42.26 350m:  4:42.71 42.22
40.95 400m:  5:20.80 38.09
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Championnats vaudois 2024
Montreux, 14. - 15.12.2024

Epreuve 28, Messieurs, 400m Libre

15 ans
1. RABUNAL, Joakim 09
50m: 31.48 31.48
100m: 1:07.18 35.70

16 ans et plus
1. PENNEL, Jamie Alexande08

50m: 30.38 30.38
100m: 1:04.41 34.03
2. SOFIA, Alessio 08
50m: 30.38 30.38
100m: 1:03.06 32.68
3. CAMBRESY, Nathan 07
50m: 28.65 28.65
100m: 1:01.31 32.66
4. RIVIER, Thibault 07
50m: 31.30 31.30
100m: 1:06.10 34.80
5. VIHOCENCU, Victor 08
50m: 31.58 31.58
100m: 1:08.58 37.00

Lausanne Aquatique
150m: 1:43.77 36.59
200m:  2:20.35 36.58

Lausanne Aquatique

150m:  1:38.76 34.35
200m:  2:13.76 35.00
Lausanne Aquatique
150m: 1:37.01 33.95
200m:  2:11.31 34.30

Morges-Natation
150m:  1:35.23 33.92
200m:  2:09.63 34.40
Lausanne Aquatique
150m:  1:43.21 37.11
200m:  2:19.81 36.60

4:43.88 465
250m: 2:57.24
300m: 3:33.55
4:24.15 578
250m: 2:46.95
300m: 3:20.65
4:26.20 565
250m: 2:44.89
300m: 3:19.25
4:28.47 550
250m: 2:44.52
300m: 3:19.51
4:47.91 446
250m: 2:57.46
300m: 3:34.97

Cercle des Nageurs Yverdc4:48.99 441

150m:
200m:

1:45.09
2:22.70

36.51
37.61

250m:
300m:

3:00.80
3:38.11

1:07.18 1:13.17 1:13.20 1:10.33
36.89 350m:  4:09.89 36.34
36.31 400m:  4:43.88 33.99

1:04.41 1:09.35 1:06.89 1:03.50

33.19 350m:  3:53.23 3258
33.70 400m:  4:24.15 30.92
1:03.06 1:08.25 1:07.94 1:06.95
33.58 350m:  3:53.23 33.98
34.36 400m:  4:26.20 32.97
1:01.31 1:08.32 1:09.88 1:08.96
34.89 350m:  3:54.70 35.19
34.99 400m:  4:28.47 33.77
1:06.10 1:13.71 1:15.16 1:12.94
37.65 350m:  4:13.23 38.26
37.51 400m:  4:47.91 34.68
1:08.58 1:14.12 1:15.41 1:10.88
38.10 350m:  4:14.99 36.88
37.31 400m:  4:48.99 34.00
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